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
93 125 fei s
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Reduced to $149,900 this fine 3 bedroom home

room. Separate entrance to basement with rough
ins for kitchen & bathmam plus lots more.
heaper than rent

GET INm THE EAR &
BEVERAGE BUSINESS

chase this established bar business
which includes all kitchen equip-
| ment, dishes, tables, chairs, pool
= table, TV’s etc. Call Dave* for details.
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has a brand riew gas furnace, fireplace in living §&

Only $29,000 or less will let you pur-

much more. Call Dave* or Janis* for further details.
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' DAVE KRAUSE* Sales Hep

877 5211
& BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Haltun) CORP
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PARK AREA OF GEORGETOWN

This homs is gorgeous. The extensive use of wood throughout provides coziness & warmth, : S
Fealures includes eat-in kitchen with a good size pantry. Formal L/R with built-in bookcases s Soonsncs
& a formal D/R. The family room is spectacular with a brick woodbuming FP & lots of win- SR
dows & patio doors showing the private backyard thal locks onto trees. MBER is large with a
four pisce ensuita (separate shower stall) & a roughed-in sauna. Over 2,000 sq. [, of living
=pace. This home is listed for $269,000. Vandor motivatad, Call Dave Krause® fo viaw,

OPEN HOUSE

e Sat. October 3, 2 - 4 PM
. B, S R 117 PARKEDGE, ROCKWOOD

e Lo e Directions: Hwy 7 west to Rockwood,

| B turn left on Maclennan & follow signs
WELCOME TO ROCKWOOD

&1 [l This gorgeous 2 storey home in the quaint Village of Rockwood

1 || is situated in an established neighbourhood. Features include
eat-in kitchen, walkout from D/R to a large fenced backyard.
Beautiful family room with gas stove & skylight. Three good size
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BUNGALOW IN GEDHGETU‘WN

Looking for a starter or retirement home? This 3 bedroom brick bungalow is located with-
in walking distance of schools & shupplni Features of this home include roof 2 yrs. old,
main washroom renovated 2 years ago, hardwood floors in the LR, DR, hallway & bed-
rooms on the main floor, 4th bedroom with 4 pe. washroom on lower level. Fenced yard,
breakars some new windows. Pmed al $1Tf 000, Call Dn‘-m Krausu lo view.

HAVINE SETHNG GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Gorgeous 3200 sq. fl. 2 slorey.
brick home having a prof. fin.
bsmt. & backing onlo a ravine,
$50 000 - %60.000 have been
spent on upgradas. Features ol
this home include lots of hard-
wood floors, ceramics, “broad- |
;s loom, 3 gas fireplaces. Lots caf
i wmdcmrs crown moulding, pot
lighting, French doors, beautiful
amily room with 18 ft. ceiling. 9
ft. ceilings on main floor in the
other rooms. Built in oak enler-.
tainment center in family room.
orgeous kil.,, 2 bedrooms in
... g#dl basement, one has a 3 pc.
“2 ensuite which would lend itself

garage from this home. CVAC. Close to Conservation park.
Listed for ONLY $194, QD{) C:al] Dave Krause* to view.

“NEW PRIICE

VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION IN BALLINAFAD

This gorgeous 2600 - 6 yr. old home is located in the Village of
Ballinafad. Features include beautiful front porch for those morning or
evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads to a family room
with 10 ft. ceilings, woodbuming FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood
floors. The kit. is large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot Itghtmg The
b i for That tasnacer. [ walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck & the backyard. The 4 bdrms.
1 Priced a;"' $389,000, Call bave I are all a good size & the master ensuite shows to perfection. Listed at
i Krause* to view. $344,900. Call Dave Krause*

to view.
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PLIT WITH LARGE LOT
This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished from top to bottom & located in {| 00ze from this 3 3 bdrm., two storey home !Dr::ated in Georgetown. Lots ﬂf
the quaint Village of Hillsburgh. Features of this home includes: large principal rooms, § wood, high hasabcﬁards original trim, screened in front porch/verandah &

lots of pine wainscotling, some new broadloom, freshly decorated, kitchen overlooks ¢ wav. Fea f
family funm that has a FP with a wood burning insert & waiﬁmut lo a large fenced Jas FP e lwmg room: makes #ftis horme;a.cozy hideaway. iosp
backyard which is professionally landscaped. The rec room is also finished. The dri- |
veway & flower beds are all intertock stone & are beautiful. This home shows “Pride
of Ownership” and is priced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause® o view.

new drywall, mid-efficiency gas furnace and big backyard with a gm:n:l size
| shed. Priced at $184,900. Call Dave Krause® to view.
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T e | 7166 REGIONAL ROAD
L e Directions: Hwy. 401 to Hwy. 25 North to
| ' Regional Road 12 West (Just South of Acton)

to property. (Look for the signs.)
| Excellent example of Turn of the Century
| architecture with numerous upgrades incl.
1 furnace & roof. Two staircases, lots of wood-
d work. Tin walls, 4 car garage/shop, original
stc:-ne barn on a prwate 4 acre parcel. Asklng

VACANT LAND

This one has it all. Large frontage,
stream, pond, lots of trees. Erin
township south of Highway #24.
Sl Asking $89,900. Call Janis* or Dave* |58
I\ to view. | Rm097-216 j
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SPARE{LING BUNGALDW WITH POOL

This three bedroom bungalow beauty is just waiting for
you. Gleaming hardwood floors, newer windows, roof &
furnace + gas F/P & central vac. Inground Pool + much,
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. and freshly painted
|| throughout. Includes all appliances. Only
$109,900. Call Janis* or Dave* 853-2086.
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| bedrooms. Main washroom has skylight. Access to double car |

! this home include most new windows, new ping kitchen 2 years old, most §
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